GROUP JUDGING: 1988-2007

#SHO G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS NDD %GRP

206 128 35 14 8 30 16962 89.8 Ch. Pyperwynd I.M. Reddie Freddie
272 72 59 36 28 9 1329 71.7 Ch. Bone-A-Parts State Of The Art
198 87 36 33 10 11 12941 83.8 Ch. Bone-A-Parts David Copperfield
176 49 47 26 18 5 6984 79.5 Ch. E1l Chichon I'm A Ghost Buster
115 42 27 11 9 8 6230 77.4 Ch. Sir Ethan's Basil Of Heathrow
194 49 47 33 12 3 5391 72.7 Ch. Rosshire's Anchors Away
166 23 20 30 16 © 4600 53.6 Ch. Bow-Ridge's Varley
100 24 24 11 12 6 4140 71.0 Ch. Sir Ethan's Abbot Of Pyperwynd
202 45 44 27 22 2 3480 68.3 Ch. Blackjack's Poetic Justice
135 34 27 23 17 2 3441 74.8 Ch. Bonjovie's The Song Writer
92 36 15 9 8 2 3429 73.9 C(h. Bone-A-Parts Motion Lotion
120 30 17 20 17 1 2989 70.0 Ch. Bayowulf's Longfellow Of Obie
106 10 14 17 10 © 2183 48.1 Ch. Bow-Ridge's Armani
93 16 18 9 13 1 1891 60.2 Ch. Heathrow's Biggerstaff
8 12 14 9 9 3 1700 53.7 Ch. Sasquatch Top Gun
58 10 14 o6 5 3 1475 60.3 Ch. Bassetarium Motion Picture
125 22 33 16 14 1 1398 68.0 Ch. Vahhala's Starchaser
101 5 13 11 14 1 1288 42.6 GCh. Hullabaloo's Breath Of Spring Cgn
6 3 0 1 0 2 1098 66.7 Ch. Morningwood Ulysses S Grant
78 58 15 3 2 8 1035 100.0 Ch. Nyc Mohawk Von Skauton
95 6 7 10 10 @ 99 34.7 Ch. Hullabaloo's I P O
98 9 17 11 9 1 983 46.9 Ch. Olde Fashioned Camelot's Fendi
8 6 12 12 14 © 907 53.7 C(Ch. Bonjovie's The Song Man
26 2 6 3 1 0 888 46.2 Ch. Stonewall Top Billing
45 2 2 3 3 1 785 22.2 C(Ch. Howlhaven's Pageant Player
65 7 11 8 11 1 783 56.9 Ch. Rabbalan Holy Moses At Fleets
63 6 12 6 7 © 719 49.2 C(Ch. Rabbalan Flyin To Blackjack
3 4 1 5 2 © 716 34.3 C(Ch. Bow-Ridge's Stryker
57 10 12 14 8 1 708 77.2 Ch. Bearcreek Morningwood Rebel Yell
21 2 8 3 O 1 680 61.9 Ch. Morningwood Beaumont
41 6 7 3 4 0@ 670 48.8 Ch. Blackjack's Big Easy
19 2 3 5 0 0 568 52.6 Ch. Kimo's Famous Amos
55 1 4 4 6 © 531 27.3 Ch. Soundtrack Roll Me Away CD
9 2 © © 1 1 490 33.3 Ch. Hullabaloo's Sound Investment
29 0 8 3 © 0@ 473 37.9 C(Ch. Bassbarr On The Move
65 3 6 7 14 0 439 46.2 Ch. Tailgate Sneaky Pete
4 4 5 6 3 0 426 40.9 Ch. Rosshire's Alice In Wonderland
35 5 5 5 4 @ 408 54.3 Ch. Bagabones Harvest Moon
23 3 5 4 3 1 3% 65.2 Ch. Corkery's 0'Shelley
4 1 7 5 8 © 376 47.7 C(Ch. Lonestar's Gomez Addams
55 4 3 5 6 © 369 32.7 Ch. Soundtrack Up Up And Away CD
117 1 1 4 1 © 352 63.6 Ch. Pyperwynd I'm Brassy & (Classy
210 5 5 2 1 © 333 61.9 Ch. Bagabones Honeymoon
31 1 3 5 6 © 331 48.4 C(Ch. Silverbar Sloan At Myrs
7 1 2 © 2 © 319 71.4 Ch. Poverty Knobs Double Stuf
41 5 6 4 2 © 318 41.5 Ch. Bow-Ridge's Remington Steele (D
65 9 11 13 13 © 314 70.8 Ch. Rocklinhollow's Sir Hubert



P PORFRPONOOSOSOLCSOFR,RFRPPFPPAORFRLPRONONOORFRPROOOOOTWPRPRORPOONORPONPRP,PSORPL,NPOOCWOUINWOS

el

P OFRPOO0OWOOSOORPRWWEPRNOUUGOCOORPONPFP PP NPOOOSOSOSORP,RSOORPWOoOOOLOUIIP WEPOSONEPEPNPMPONP WSO RS

(S

'—\
P PNPFPPPPOOUINNWOWRPRRERPRPRPOPRPR WERPRPWPRPRWPRPRWORPROOOWOOLONSOPWNREPANNWONOCLONIEPE-DM

=
S U1 O U

AP WEL WNNNOOWO P

[
S

NSO RFRPRPRPRPPRPWONUUPPPAPORPRPEPNUSREPRPPEPPOPRPONNNWGS

[SEESRES BN RN RO RO RO O BN O IN C RO BGOSR BN O I O BN G B O RO B IO B I S BN IO IO BN IO I S S E S SRS SE SRS ESESESESESEOE RS SRS RS

310
309
307
294
281
268
255
251
231
221
214
211
210
206
193
188
187
185
177
176
165
164
160
159
158
151
143
137
134
133
131
128
123
122
121
120
119
111
108
108
108
107
106
100
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95

94

93

920

89

87

22.
48.
42.
59.
75.
81.
35.
42.
46.
56.
33.
20.
18.
100.
40.
36.
56.
40.
87.
13.
75.
12.
33.
58.
82.
29.
23.
77.
50.
20.
60.
22.
62.
21.
50.
50.
100.

94.
31.
33.
79.
10.
12.
100.
70.
66.
100.
47.
40.
71.

Ch. Myrs Come By Chance Pax

Ch. Hullabaloo's Int'l Merger

Ch. Bagabones Andy B Mcphee

Ch. Deanery's In Ernest

Ch. Sand-Dell's Amos

Ch. Delorblanc Giorgio Moroder
Ch. Brecoda's Brawny Big Bugger
Ch. Trigold's Bah Humbug

Ch. Foxglen Red Hot Wheels

Ch. Olde Fashion Killian's Red
Ch. Glenbourne Stormy Knight

Ch. Bridglea's Billyjojimbob

Ch. Hardtimes Louis Armstrong

Ch. Deanery's Sir Alfred

Ch. Best Lena Horne

Ch. Clancy The Laird 0'Silverbar CD
Ch. Blackjack's Hubba Bubba
Castlehill's Top Spot

Ch. Bow-Ridge's Chief Executive
Ch. Soundtrack Locomotion

Ch. Kendorba's Soul Music

Ch. Sueling Hoover The Mover

Ch. Jenmyr's I'm Jennifer Too

Ch. Foxglen Crown Jewel

Ch. Deanery's Pere Noel

Ch. Bridglea's Hidden Charm

Ch. Blackjack Ain't Superstitious
Ch. Saxony Jasper

Ch. Bow-Ridge's Jumping Jack

Ch. Glenbourne My Gal Chloie

Ch. Blackjack's Gentle Ben Oliver
Ch. Bagabones Merlin's Magic Dust
Ch. E1 Chichon No Ordinary Joe
Ch. Lyn Mar Acres Night Editor
Blackjack's Dapper Dan

Mineola's Barnabus

Ch. Deanery's Lord Dudley

Ch. Soundtrack Calling Elvis

Ch. Deanery Lord Samson CD

Ch. Raintree's Lighting Strikes
Ch. Bagabones Harvest Sun Rise
Ch. Deanery's Arch Deacon

Ch. Bridglea's Stacy Of Tyrrellea
Ch. Sudlla's Magical Manfred Mann
Deer Hill's Great Gatsby

Ch. Me-Don's St. Elmo's Fire
Symphony's Tophat And Tails
Jercat's Hurricane

Maxmillan Cutie Pie Bonjovie

Ch. Best's Christopher Columbus
Ch. Tilly The Toiler Of Kevilo
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12.
66.
42.
25.
40.
40.
16.
33.
38.
25.
16.
100.
16.
100.
57.
50.
25.
100.
60.
66.
16.
80.
45.
72.
22.
50.
30.
33.
50.
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33.
62.
58.
27.
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14.
50.
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20.
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25.
41.
20.
28.
33.
14.

37.
22.
06.
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Ch. E1 Chichon Randy

Ch. Switchstand Sam Von Skauton
Ch. Cloverhill's Call Me Jacob
Ch. Pyperwynd Im Sarsfield

Ch. Me-Don's Material Girl
Bassetarium Disney Dreams Love
Ch. Bassetarium Mel Gibson Cgn
Pyperwynd I.M. Hope And Glory
Ch. Raintree's Get Off 0Of My Cloud
Bridglea's Storm Cloud

Ch. Blackjack's Special Effects
Jamboree's Hawaiian Sunrise

Ch. Alzac Absolutely Earisistable
Ch. Birchcroft's Juan N Only

Ch. Jenmyr's Just Permethius

Ch. Heathrow's Nouveau Classique
Ch. Bagabones Canis Major
Cloverhill's Beanie Baby

Ch. E1 Chichon Roll Over Simba
Ch. Corkery's Hot Hitter

Ch. Bassetarium Twist And Shout
Ch. Me-Don's (Cloverhill Encore
Ch. Cloverhill Topsfield Grissom
Ch. Deanery's Prancer

Hardtimes Justin Morgan

Sualla's Norwegian Wood

Flea Busters Newcastle Brown Ale
Ch. Oxboros Al Youre No Einstein
Crabtrees Doctor Watson
Cloverhill's Rhett Butler

Ch. Apperwild's Trouble Shooter
Blackjack's Careless Whisper

Ch. Silverbar Reba Mcentire

Ch. E1 Chichon Harry Potter
Stoneybluff Gertrude

Ch. Bagabones Gypsy Wind
Wilburdan's Red Delight

Foxglen Crackerbarrel

Ch. Sasquatch Frozen Asset

Ch. In Honor Of Nichodemus At Myrs
Ch. Deanery's Samantha

Ch. Lyn Mar Acres Happy Hussy
Dragon Thunder Von Skauton

Ch. Raintree's Ginger Rogers

Ch. Obie's Ziggy Of Huffman Hill
Chynoweth Bricars' Ashley

Ch. Oakwood's Waltzing Mathilda
Ch. Bow-ridges A Y Jackson

Ch. Bagabones Once In A Blue Moon
Pyperwynd Im Allejandro

Ch. Lowryder's Little Harley
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50 33.3 Ch. Sanlyn's Logo-In Jeepster



